Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

11/1/2021

11/1/2021
11/1/2021

11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021

11/1/2021

11/1/2021

11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021

11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021

RMP21-008427

RMP21-008428
RMP21-008429

RMP21-008430

RMP21-008431

RMP21-008432

RMP21-008433
RMP21-008434
RMP21-008435

RMP21-008436

2702 SCHOOL DR
4406 EUCLID AVE
1469 GLEN LAKE RD

1600 GOLF RD
3940 MEADOW DR
8 WOODS CHAPEL RD

CENTRAL AND LINDEN

APPROX LOC: 2800
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC: 4114 JAY LN
3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

2303 PLUM GROVE RD
2901 OWL DR

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1415 ALGONQUIN RD
5511 CHATEAU DR
3619 KILLARNEY CT
3701 BERDNICK ST
1100 GOLF RD

5005 NEWPORT DR
3980 FAIRFAX AVE
2100 GOLF RD

3611 PHEASANT DR

KINGSWALK CONDOS
NEIGHBORHOOD PANTRY

ST COLETTE SCHOOL
SILVER CONNECTIONS

UNVERIFIED ADDRESS:
CENTRAL AND LINDEN

BUSN/MOLON COIL

VANGUARD MANAGEMENT
TCF BANK
AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS

SUBURBAN ACCENTS
T-MOBILE

CLEARBROOK

AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ELEVATOR CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
MISSING PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

11/2/2021 7:08:35 AM



Incident Date

11/1/2021

11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021

11/1/2021

11/1/2021

11/1/2021

11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021

11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021

11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021
11/1/2021

Report Number

RMP21-008437
RMP21-008438

RMP21-008439

RMP21-008440
RMP21-008441
RMP21-008442

RMP21-008443
RMP21-008444
RMP21-008445
RMP21-008446

RMP21-008448
RMP21-008449

RMP21-008450

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4738 ARBOR DR
4551 TALL OAKS LN
3909 WILKE RD
4700 BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

3995 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2541
CENTRAL RD

2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4025 ALGONQUIN RD
2901 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3211 PLUM
GROVE DR

2207 KINGFISHER LN
2059 HICKS RD

5550 ASTOR LN

HICKS RD / WILSON AVE

CARRIAGEWAY DR/
ALGONQUIN RD

3611 PHEASANT DR

WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53
WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53

0 BLK ARBOR DR

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

SNELLING PERSONNEL
SERVICES

SUBSTATION NRC
24/7 PANTRY
RMHS

BP STATION
SARATOGA APTS

WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53
WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53

Incident

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
STATION REPORT

INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

ALARM

THEFT

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
DOMESTIC
TRAFFIC ARREST
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

MOTORIST ASSIST

TEST PD - NO CASE NUMBER
TEST PD - NO CASE NUMBER
PREMISES CHECK

SPECIAL

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/2/2021 7:08:35 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/2/2021 7:08:35 AM



