



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/1/2021		2702 SCHOOL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/1/2021	RMP21-008427	4406 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/1/2021		1469 GLEN LAKE RD	NEIGHBORHOOD PANTRY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
11/1/2021		1600 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2021	RMP21-008428	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2021	RMP21-008429	8 WOODS CHAPEL RD	SILVER CONNECTIONS	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2021	RMP21-008430	CENTRAL AND LINDEN	UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: CENTRAL AND LINDEN	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2021	RMP21-008431	APPROX LOC: 2800 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/1/2021	RMP21-008432	APPROX LOC: 4114 JAY LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/1/2021		3737 INDUSTRIAL AVE	BUSN/MOLON COIL	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2021		2303 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2021		2901 OWL DR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2021		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	VANGUARD MANAGEMENT	ELEVATOR CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2021		1415 ALGONQUIN RD	TCF BANK	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	
11/1/2021	RMP21-008433	5511 CHATEAU DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	MISSING PERSON	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/1/2021	RMP21-008434	3619 KILLARNEY CT		AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/1/2021	RMP21-008435	3701 BERDNICK ST	SUBURBAN ACCENTS	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/1/2021		1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/1/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2021	RMP21-008436	3980 FAIRFAX AVE		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2021		2100 GOLF RD	CLEARBROOK	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/1/2021		3611 PHEASANT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/1/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/1/2021		4551 TALL OAKS LN		CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
11/1/2021	RMP21-008437	3909 WILKE RD		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/1/2021	RMP21-008438	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/1/2021		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2021		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	SNELLING PERSONNEL SERVICES	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2021	RMP21-008439	APPROX LOC: 2541 CENTRAL RD		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/1/2021	RMP21-008440	2260 ALGONQUIN PKWY	SUBSTATION NRC	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2021	RMP21-008441	4025 ALGONQUIN RD	24/7 PANTRY	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/1/2021	RMP21-008442	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2021		APPROX LOC:3211 PLUM GROVE DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/1/2021		2207 KINGFISHER LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/1/2021	RMP21-008443	2059 HICKS RD	BP STATION	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/1/2021	RMP21-008444	5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/1/2021	RMP21-008445	HICKS RD / WILSON AVE		TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/1/2021	RMP21-008446	CARRIAGEWAY DR / ALGONQUIN RD		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2021	RMP21-008448	3611 PHEASANT DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2021	RMP21-008449	WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53	WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2021		WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53	WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53	TEST PD - NO CASE NUMBER	
11/1/2021		ALGONQUIN RD / RT53		TEST PD - NO CASE NUMBER	
11/1/2021	RMP21-008450	0 BLK ARBOR DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/1/2021		PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE		SPECIAL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER